

JWV Statement on President Biden Signing PACT Act into Law

WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA, UNITED STATES, August 10, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ --The Jewish War Veterans of the U.S.A. (JWV) joins veterans across the country today celebrating the signing of the PACT Act.

"Toxic exposure from burn pits to Agent Orange and other chemicals touches so many in the military and veteran community," said National Commander Alan Paley. "I am proud of JWV's vital role in advocating to expand VA health care eligibility and creating a framework for the establishment of future presumptions of service connection."

"JWV advocacy was a difference maker in securing Congressional passage. The comprehensive package of disability benefits and expanded VA health care services is well earned and is long overdue," Paley said.

About Jewish War Veterans of the United States of America

Founded in 1896, the Jewish War Veterans of the United States of America is the oldest active veterans' organization in America. JWV is dedicated to upholding America's democratic traditions and fighting bigotry, prejudice, injustice, and discrimination of all kinds. As a national organization, JWV represents the voice of America's Jewish veterans on issues related to veterans' benefits, foreign policy, and national security. JWV also commits itself to the assistance of oppressed Jews worldwide.

Greg Byrne Jewish War Veterans of the USA +1 202-265-6280 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/585405665

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.